SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM PRESSURE 500 psig (3792 kPa).
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE 180 FF (82 FC)-brass.
250 FF (121 FC)-stainless.
VALVE STEM Sixteen turns, non-rising type.
**MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
BODY Chrome plated brass or 316 stainless steel.
VALVE NEEDLE 316 stainless steel.

Единый адрес: alg@nt-rt.ru Веб-сайт: aalborg.nt-rt.ru
Note: Based on 10psig(69 kPa) inlet pressure and atmospheric exhaust.
ORDERING INFORMATION BARSTOCK METERING VALVES MFVTM
MODEL NUMBER FLOW PATTERN MATERIAL
MAXIMUM FLOW [mL/min]
ORIFICE [in] CV
Air Water
VM1-BB-1A Straight Brass 200 6 0.042 0.0005
VM2-BB-1A Straight Brass 400 12 0.042 0.001
VM3-BB-1A Straight Brass 1000 30 0.042 0.0025
VM4-BB-1A Straight Brass 2500 70 0.093 0.0061
VM5-BB-1A Straight Brass 6200 200 0.093 0.016
VM6-BB-1A Straight Brass 21500 650 0.093 0.054
VM7-BB-1A Straight Brass 46090 1410 0.093 0.118
VM1-SV-2A Straight Stainless 200 6 0.042 0.0005
VM2-SV-2A Straight Stainless 400 12 0.042 0.001
VM3-SV-2A Straight Stainless 1000 30 0.042 0.0025
VM4-SV-2A Straight Stainless 2500 70 0.093 0.0061
VM5-SV-2A Straight Stainless 6200 200 0.093 0.016
VM6-SV-2A Straight Stainless 21500 650 0.093 0.054
VM7-SV-2A Straight Stainless 46090 1410 0.093 0.118
VM1-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 200 6 0.042 0.0005
VM2-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 400 12 0.042 0.001
VM3-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 1000 30 0.042 0.0025
VM4-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 2500 70 0.093 0.0061
VM5-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 6200 200 0.093 0.016
VM6-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 21500 650 0.093 0.054
VM7-BB-6A 90 degree Brass 46090 1410 0.093 0.118
VM1-SV-7A 90 degree Brass 200 6 0.042 0.0005
VM2-SV-7A 90 degree Brass 400 12 0.042 0.001
VM3-SV-7A 90 degree Brass 1000 30 0.042 0.0025
VM4-SV-7A 90 degree Brass 2500 70 0.093 0.0061
VM5-SV-7A 90 degree Brass 6200 200 0.093 0.016